
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna 19:44.646
Tempo Gara

1 2:02.546 14:15:45.178

2 1:56.527 14:17:41.705

3 1:56.572 14:19:38.277

4 1:54.327 14:21:32.604

5 1:54.307 14:23:26.911

6 1:54.361 14:25:21.272

7 1:54.678 14:27:15.950

8 1:55.963 14:29:11.913

9 1:57.909 14:31:09.822

10 1:58.940 14:33:08.762

 Po. 2 - # 20 ROSSI A. - Husqvarna + 01.916
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.871 14:15:38.200

2 1:56.739 14:17:34.939

3 1:55.722 14:19:30.661

4 1:55.526 14:21:26.187

5 1:56.573 14:23:22.760

6 1:57.352 14:25:20.112

7 1:56.825 14:27:16.937

8 1:57.713 14:29:14.650

9 1:57.639 14:31:12.289

10 1:58.389 14:33:10.678

 Po. 3 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 06.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.899 14:15:39.589

2 1:56.940 14:17:36.529

3 1:56.342 14:19:32.871

4 1:56.989 14:21:29.860

5 1:56.386 14:23:26.246

6 1:56.139 14:25:22.385

7 1:57.690 14:27:20.075

8 1:58.296 14:29:18.371

9 1:57.490 14:31:15.861

10 1:59.437 14:33:15.298

 Po. 4 - # 8 VIANO A. - KTM + 08.528
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.603 14:15:36.424

2 1:56.884 14:17:33.308

3 1:58.084 14:19:31.392

4 1:57.666 14:21:29.058

5 1:58.890 14:23:27.948

6 1:57.023 14:25:24.971

7 1:56.816 14:27:21.787

8 1:57.639 14:29:19.426

9 1:57.177 14:31:16.603

10 2:00.687 14:33:17.290

 Po. 5 - # 130 GIMM D. - KTM + 15.905
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.483 14:15:36.870

2 2:01.054 14:17:37.924

3 1:56.626 14:19:34.550

4 1:57.519 14:21:32.069

5 1:57.911 14:23:29.980

6 1:58.554 14:25:28.534

7 1:56.957 14:27:25.491

8 1:59.843 14:29:25.334

9 2:00.114 14:31:25.448

10 1:59.219 14:33:24.667

 Po. 6 - # 116 BRIDA A. - TM + 16.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.605 14:15:48.317

2 1:59.905 14:17:48.222

3 1:58.795 14:19:47.017

4 1:55.886 14:21:42.903

5 1:56.172 14:23:39.075

6 1:56.546 14:25:35.621

7 1:58.116 14:27:33.737

8 1:56.563 14:29:30.300

9 1:58.256 14:31:28.556

10 1:57.147 14:33:25.703

 Po. 7 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM + 19.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.971 14:15:39.148

2 1:59.901 14:17:39.049

3 1:56.960 14:19:36.009

4 1:57.420 14:21:33.429

5 1:57.436 14:23:30.865

6 1:58.900 14:25:29.765

7 1:57.167 14:27:26.932

8 2:01.557 14:29:28.489

9 1:59.481 14:31:27.970

10 1:59.839 14:33:27.809

 Po. 8 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM + 23.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.418 14:15:41.276

2 2:01.071 14:17:42.347

3 1:58.293 14:19:40.640

4 1:57.770 14:21:38.410

5 1:58.714 14:23:37.124

6 1:57.953 14:25:35.077

7 1:58.086 14:27:33.163

8 1:57.582 14:29:30.745

9 1:58.774 14:31:29.519

10 2:02.778 14:33:32.297

 Po. 9 - # 399 LADINI A. - KTM + 48.085
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.291 14:15:40.906

2 2:00.238 14:17:41.144

3 1:58.539 14:19:39.683

4 2:10.564 14:21:50.247

5 2:00.397 14:23:50.644

6 2:00.282 14:25:50.926

7 2:00.978 14:27:51.904

8 2:01.729 14:29:53.633

9 2:02.910 14:31:56.543

10 2:00.304 14:33:56.847

Fastest lap: 1:54.307 
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Selettiva Nord Rd 3 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 2 BASSETTI F. - Husqvarna + 52.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.348 14:15:47.513

2 2:01.864 14:17:49.377

3 2:01.196 14:19:50.573

4 2:01.798 14:21:52.371

5 2:03.359 14:23:55.730

6 2:01.464 14:25:57.194

7 2:01.514 14:27:58.708

8 2:02.805 14:30:01.513

9 2:00.089 14:32:01.602

10 1:59.967 14:34:01.569

 Po. 11 - # 333 GIANERA S. - Husqvarna + 53.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.531 14:15:49.879

2 2:02.381 14:17:52.260

3 2:00.970 14:19:53.230

4 2:00.877 14:21:54.107

5 2:02.189 14:23:56.296

6 2:03.979 14:26:00.275

7 2:02.982 14:28:03.257

8 2:00.827 14:30:04.084

9 1:59.005 14:32:03.089

10 1:59.377 14:34:02.466

 Po. 12 - # 999 BASTIANON D. - Honda + 59.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.576 14:15:46.297

2 2:01.236 14:17:47.533

3 2:01.716 14:19:49.249

4 2:02.423 14:21:51.672

5 2:03.498 14:23:55.170

6 2:04.476 14:25:59.646

7 2:02.428 14:28:02.074

8 2:02.798 14:30:04.872

9 2:01.784 14:32:06.656

10 2:02.031 14:34:08.687

 Po. 13 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM + 1:02.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.772 14:15:44.930

2 2:19.164 14:18:04.094

3 2:02.167 14:20:06.261

4 2:01.248 14:22:07.509

5 2:00.313 14:24:07.822

6 2:01.039 14:26:08.861

7 1:58.890 14:28:07.751

8 2:00.780 14:30:08.531

9 2:00.915 14:32:09.446

10 2:01.457 14:34:10.903

 Po. 14 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. - Yamaha + 1:03.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.843 14:15:51.059

2 2:03.620 14:17:54.679

3 2:02.133 14:19:56.812

4 2:02.368 14:21:59.180

5 2:02.261 14:24:01.441

6 2:02.033 14:26:03.474

7 2:02.073 14:28:05.547

8 2:01.988 14:30:07.535

9 2:02.315 14:32:09.850

10 2:02.808 14:34:12.658

 Po. 15 - # 21 BOSI G. - Husqvarna + 1:06.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.692 14:16:00.826

2 2:03.929 14:18:04.755

3 2:01.024 14:20:05.779

4 2:00.766 14:22:06.545

5 2:00.388 14:24:06.933

6 2:00.853 14:26:07.786

7 2:00.490 14:28:08.276

8 2:02.629 14:30:10.905

9 2:01.737 14:32:12.642

10 2:02.626 14:34:15.268

 Po. 16 - # 426 FERRIGATO L. - Husqvarna + 1:11.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.356 14:15:48.926

2 2:03.923 14:17:52.849

3 2:02.988 14:19:55.837

4 2:02.321 14:21:58.158

5 2:00.517 14:23:58.675

6 2:02.406 14:26:01.081

7 2:02.037 14:28:03.118

8 2:02.745 14:30:05.863

9 2:01.766 14:32:07.629

10 2:12.976 14:34:20.605

 Po. 17 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. - Yamaha + 1:20.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.862 14:15:55.776

2 2:03.475 14:17:59.251

3 2:03.276 14:20:02.527

4 2:02.813 14:22:05.340

5 2:03.606 14:24:08.946

6 2:05.085 14:26:14.031

7 2:03.205 14:28:17.236

8 2:02.975 14:30:20.211

9 2:03.854 14:32:24.065

10 2:04.744 14:34:28.809

 Po. 18 - # 412 LUSENTE M. - KTM + 1:30.169
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.696 14:15:51.916

2 2:04.058 14:17:55.974

3 2:05.159 14:20:01.133

4 2:05.892 14:22:07.025

5 2:05.092 14:24:12.117

6 2:05.236 14:26:17.353

7 2:06.380 14:28:23.733

8 2:04.218 14:30:27.951

9 2:03.199 14:32:31.150

10 2:07.781 14:34:38.931

Fastest lap: 1:54.307 
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Selettiva Nord Rd 3 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 64 PONTI R. - KTM + 1:31.641
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.940 14:15:53.684

2 2:03.665 14:17:57.349

3 2:04.144 14:20:01.493

4 2:01.328 14:22:02.821

5 2:02.657 14:24:05.478

6 2:15.759 14:26:21.237

7 2:03.401 14:28:24.638

8 2:04.231 14:30:28.869

9 2:03.123 14:32:31.992

10 2:08.411 14:34:40.403

 Po. 20 - # 114 TORTOMASI A. - Yamaha + 1:56.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.690 14:16:06.004

2 2:07.042 14:18:13.046

3 2:06.751 14:20:19.797

4 2:05.390 14:22:25.187

5 2:05.923 14:24:31.110

6 2:08.150 14:26:39.260

7 2:05.911 14:28:45.171

8 2:05.435 14:30:50.606

9 2:05.367 14:32:55.973

10 2:09.113 14:35:05.086

 Po. 21 - # 46 OBERHUBER J. - KTM + 1:58.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.399 14:15:58.357

2 2:09.313 14:18:07.670

3 2:07.037 14:20:14.707

4 2:06.960 14:22:21.667

5 2:08.425 14:24:30.092

6 2:06.647 14:26:36.739

7 2:06.409 14:28:43.148

8 2:06.978 14:30:50.126

9 2:08.059 14:32:58.185

10 2:09.199 14:35:07.384

 Po. 22 - # 700 DELLAGARI G. - KTM + 1:59.409
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.818 14:16:03.053

2 2:08.746 14:18:11.799

3 2:09.226 14:20:21.025

4 2:07.589 14:22:28.614

5 2:06.625 14:24:35.239

6 2:06.444 14:26:41.683

7 2:04.956 14:28:46.639

8 2:04.736 14:30:51.375

9 2:07.321 14:32:58.696

10 2:09.475 14:35:08.171

 Po. 23 - # 34 GAVASSA F. - TM + 2:04.230
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.384 14:15:58.994

2 2:09.355 14:18:08.349

3 2:07.118 14:20:15.467

4 2:07.929 14:22:23.396

5 2:07.350 14:24:30.746

6 2:07.698 14:26:38.444

7 2:06.387 14:28:44.831

8 2:09.697 14:30:54.528

9 2:09.247 14:33:03.775

10 2:09.217 14:35:12.992

 Po. 24 - # 29 MAGGIORA N. - Husqvarna + 2:11.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.725 14:16:02.191

2 2:07.825 14:18:10.016

3 2:08.151 14:20:18.167

4 2:07.981 14:22:26.148

5 2:08.675 14:24:34.823

6 2:09.566 14:26:44.389

7 2:07.493 14:28:51.882

8 2:08.359 14:31:00.241

9 2:08.068 14:33:08.309

10 2:11.841 14:35:20.150

 Po. 25 - # 92 MORO L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.818 14:16:01.948

2 2:09.090 14:18:11.038

3 2:08.177 14:20:19.215

4 2:09.005 14:22:28.220

5 2:10.708 14:24:38.928

6 2:08.277 14:26:47.205

7 2:07.515 14:28:54.720

8 2:07.534 14:31:02.254

9 2:10.262 14:33:12.516

 Po. 26 - # 511 SCHIOCHET A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.448 14:16:05.501

2 2:09.270 14:18:14.771

3 2:10.563 14:20:25.334

4 2:05.606 14:22:30.940

5 2:09.526 14:24:40.466

6 2:08.444 14:26:48.910

7 2:07.003 14:28:55.913

8 2:06.887 14:31:02.800

9 2:11.176 14:33:13.976

 Po. 27 - # 544 TUGNOLO T. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.480 14:16:03.136

2 2:09.444 14:18:12.580

3 2:09.211 14:20:21.791

4 2:07.585 14:22:29.376

5 2:10.448 14:24:39.824

6 2:08.210 14:26:48.034

7 2:08.738 14:28:56.772

8 2:10.383 14:31:07.155

9 2:07.710 14:33:14.865

Fastest lap: 1:54.307 
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Selettiva Nord Rd 3 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 28 - # 37 IORIATTI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.553 14:16:07.703

2 2:11.096 14:18:18.799

3 2:08.120 14:20:26.919

4 2:07.263 14:22:34.182

5 2:09.747 14:24:43.929

6 2:09.512 14:26:53.441

7 2:06.776 14:29:00.217

8 2:07.538 14:31:07.755

9 2:08.778 14:33:16.533

 Po. 29 - # 131 DAL PEZZO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.565 14:16:06.166

2 2:12.757 14:18:18.923

3 2:14.170 14:20:33.093

4 2:09.361 14:22:42.454

5 2:07.573 14:24:50.027

6 2:06.614 14:26:56.641

7 2:07.122 14:29:03.763

8 2:10.792 14:31:14.555

9 2:12.304 14:33:26.859

 Po. 30 - # 69 ROMANO S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.364 14:15:57.569

2 2:07.587 14:18:05.156

3 2:05.953 14:20:11.109

4 2:05.111 14:22:16.220

5 2:29.920 14:24:46.140

6 2:09.243 14:26:55.383

7 2:09.318 14:29:04.701

8 2:10.687 14:31:15.388

9 2:14.204 14:33:29.592

 Po. 31 - # 464 PASSAGGIO D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.207 14:16:12.893

2 2:11.512 14:18:24.405

3 2:11.405 14:20:35.810

4 2:10.306 14:22:46.116

5 2:11.223 14:24:57.339

6 2:11.541 14:27:08.880

7 2:28.616 14:29:37.496

8 2:12.084 14:31:49.580

9 2:15.224 14:34:04.804

 Po. 32 - # 42 STILO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.680 14:16:04.647

2 2:12.910 14:18:17.557

3 2:13.880 14:20:31.437

4 2:10.456 14:22:41.893

5 2:13.350 14:24:55.243

6 2:40.618 14:27:35.861

7 2:30.703 14:30:06.564

8 2:20.110 14:32:26.674

9 2:23.348 14:34:50.022

 Po. 33 - # 624 CIRIELLO D. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.574 14:16:14.469

2 2:18.688 14:18:33.157

3 2:18.949 14:20:52.106

4 2:17.856 14:23:09.962

5 2:22.270 14:25:32.232

6 2:22.899 14:27:55.131

7 2:23.985 14:30:19.116

8 2:24.554 14:32:43.670

9 2:20.813 14:35:04.483

 Po. 34 - # 66 RUFFINI L. - KTM + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.058 14:15:42.383

2 2:39.246 14:18:21.629

3 2:06.813 14:20:28.442

4 2:01.960 14:22:30.402

5 2:03.035 14:24:33.437

6 2:15.127 14:26:48.564

 Po. 35 - # 374 STORTINI L. - KTM + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.154 14:16:11.935

2 2:11.431 14:18:23.366

3 2:10.722 14:20:34.088

4 2:10.522 14:22:44.610

5 2:11.515 14:24:56.125

 Po. 36 - # 494 ENRIETTA G. - KTM + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.080 14:16:08.689

2 2:11.784 14:18:20.473

3 2:11.766 14:20:32.239

Fastest lap: 1:54.307 
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